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Women / 3 / Mids
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Kovacs316
Champions United

9.300 9.050 8.7009.100 36.150
3 3 1T 6T 1 

1 

Beatrice Daverso313
Champions United

9.450 9.100 9.0008.400 35.950
1 1T 6 4T 2 

2 

Abigail Simolaris336
Gymnastika

9.000 8.700 9.3008.800 35.800
7T 7 3 1 3 

3 

Ellie DiCarlo319
Rainbow

9.000 8.550 9.0509.100 35.700
7T 8T 1T 3 4 

4 

Morgan Lancaster311
Dynamo

9.200 9.100 8.5508.450 35.300
5 1T 5 9 5 

5 

Sophia Garbo331
Gymnastika

9.100 8.500 9.1008.550 35.250
6 10 4 2 6 

6 

Mia Haddock315
Champions United

9.000 9.000 8.7008.150 34.850
7T 4T 8 6T 7 

7 

Lila Miller335
Gymnastika

8.950 8.550 9.0008.250 34.750
10T 8T 7 4T 8 

8 

Nola Graff303
Star Bound

9.400 9.000 8.1008.100 34.600
2 4T 9 11 9 

9 

Alexandra Grundlock301
Star Bound

9.250 8.850 8.6007.750 34.450
4 6 10 8 10 

10 

Calyse Villanueva337
Gymnastika

8.850 7.850 8.5007.500 32.700
12 11 12 10 11 

11 

Giovanna Sinclair327
TNT

8.550 7.500 7.6007.650 31.300
13 12 11 12T 12 

12 

Anna Baker339
Gymnastika

8.950 0.000 7.6007.050 23.600
10T 13 13 12T 13 

13 
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